 REFERENCE QTY. REMARKS Project
    Location
    Architect
    Engineer
    Contractor
    Submitted by  Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
MODELS QTRE050C, QTRE070C,

available to consumers. Product performance is rated at
0.1 in. static pressure, based on tests conducted
in AMCA’s state-of-the-art test laboratory. Sones are
a measure of humanly-perceived loudness, based on
laboratory measurements.
PERFORMANCE RATINGS
QTRE SERIES QUIET VENTILATION FAN
BK0009
HVI PERFORMANCE
Model Sones
@ 0.1” (2.5 mm) Ps
CFM (L/s)
@ 0.1” (2.5 mm) Ps
CFM (L/s)
@ 0.25” (6.4 mm) Ps
QTRE050C 0.4 50 (23.6) 28 (13.2)
QTRE070C 0.8 70 (33) 58 (27.4)
QTRE080C 0.8 80 (37.8) 67 (31.6)
QTRE090C 1.0 90 (42.5) 68 (32.1)
QTRE110C 1.3 110 (51.9) 99 (46.7)
AMPS & WATTS
Model Amps Watts
QTRE050C 0.3 19.5
QTRE070C 0.3 28.2